Hydraulic Power Packs Mechocean
Hydraulic Systems
(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company)
A Global Leader in Hydraulics,
Automation & Machine Tool
Technology.
Hydraulic Power Packs/ Units:
The entire

Filled(Micro/Mass/ Wika
make
Ordering Code:
MMIPL/HPP-1T-G5-V-03-20L-1M-O
Motor 1HP to 100HP
Single Phase (220VAC) : S
(*up to 3kW)
Three Phase:415VAC):T
Pump Type
G- Gear Pump   P- Plunger Pump
V- Fixed Vane Pump, VV- Variable
Vane, PP: Piston Pump, C- Others
Motor-Pump Orientation
V- Vertical
H- Horizontal
Manifold /Cetop Plate Size:
01:NG6
03:NG10
04:NG16
06:NG20
Tank Size:
20Litre
40L    200L   600L
60L    250L   700L
80L    300L   800L
100L  400L   1000L
120L  450L
150L  500L
Accessories
A- Air Cooler
W- Water Cooled
Heat Exchanger
O- Oil Flow
Switch
PS- Pressure
Switch
MC-Magnetic
Tank Cleaner
TS-Thermostat
Single Station:1
Double Staion:2
Multi-station: 3-10
M-Modular Flow Control/
Check/ Pressure
Reducing/Pressure Relief
/Counter Balance/others
Valves
Customized Hydraulic Power Units & Systems:
Mechocean Machines India
Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. 1073 Vikas Nagar
Meerut Road Ghaziabad
U.P (India)-201003